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INDIVIDUAL ITEMS REPLACE 94405-78 DELUXE TOOL KIT 

As you may already be aware, the 94405-78 Deluxe Tool Kit has been obsoleted. 
Instead, we now have available, separately, the Tool Pouch and special tools found 
in that kit. This will enable you to better serve your customers' tool needs in a 
cost effective manner. These items are pictured and listed on Page 37, box 14 of 
the new Spring Fashions and Accessories Catalog. For your convenience, their part 
numbers, descriptions, and prices are given below: 

PART NUMBER 

94407-78 
94408-78 
94409-78 
94420-78 
94515-68A 
94426-78 
94427-78 
94428-78 
94429-78 
94432-78 

mam 

DESCRIPTION 

Tool Pouch 
Shock Absorber Wrench, FL, FX, '78 - earlier 
Shock Absorber Wrench, Lightweights 
Shock Absorber Wrench, FLT, FXR, '79 - Later 
Spark Plug Socket 
Rear Axle Nut Wrerich (1 1/16 Hex) 
Front Axle Nut Wrench FX, FXR, XL ( 15/16 Hex) 
Front Axle Nut Wrench FL, FLT (3/4 Hex) 
Wrench Handle Extension 
Chain Breaker 

LIST NET 

$16 .9 5 $11 .00 
XL 6.75 4.00 

6. 7 5 4.00 
XL 6. 75 4.00 

2.25 1.35 
6 .95 4.20 
6.95 4.20 
6.95 4.20 
5.50 3.25 

12.95 8.42 




