

PARTS & ACCESSORIES BULLETIN

APRIL 4, 1985

P&A #246

INDIVIDUAL ITEMS REPLACE 94405-78 DELUXE TOOL KIT

As you may already be aware, the 94405-78 Deluxe Tool Kit has been obsoleted. Instead, we now have available, separately, the Tool Pouch and special tools found in that kit. This will enable you to better serve your customers' tool needs in a cost effective manner. These items are pictured and listed on Page 37, box 14 of the new Spring Fashions and Accessories Catalog. For your convenience, their part numbers, descriptions, and prices are given below:

PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	LIST	NET
94407-78	Tool Pouch	\$16.95	\$11.00
94408-78	Shock Absorber Wrench, FL, FX, '78 - earlier XL	6.75	4.00
94409-78	Shock Absorber Wrench, Lightweights	6.75	4.00
94420-78	Shock Absorber Wrench, FLT, FXR, '79 - Later XL	6.75	4.00
94515-68A	Spark Plug Socket	2.25	1.35
94426-78	Rear Axle Nut Wrench (1 1/16 Hex)	6.95	4.20
94427-78	Front Axle Nut Wrench FX, FXR, XL (15/16 Hex)	6.95	4.20
94428-78	Front Axle Nut Wrench FL, FLT (3/4 Hex)	6.95	4.20
94429-78	Wrench Handle Extension	5.50	3.25
94432-78	Chain Breaker	12.95	8.42

mam